

CS (Comm) No. 469/23

Virat Mohan Vs. Aditya Birla Finance Ltd.

29.08.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Vansh Gandotra for the plaintiff.

Heard. Let summons of the suit be issued to the defendant on filing PF/RC. Defendant be served through all prescribed modes as per CPC.

Relist the matter now on 18.11.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
29.08.2023