

CS (COMM.) No. 469/23  
Virat Mohan Vs. Aditya Birla Finance Ltd.

17.02.2025

Present : Mr. Madhuresh Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for the  
plaintiff through VC.

None for the defendant

At the request of Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff, matter is  
adjourned for arguments on the application under Order 7 Rule  
14 r/w Section 151 CPC to 11.07.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)  
District Judge-03  
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi  
17.02.2025